
2018
Annual
Summit.

Laying the Foundation, 
Taking Action for Detroit 
Neighborhoods

Ro y a l

Oa k

Ma d is o n

He i g h tsHuntington
Woods

Romu lus

§̈¦375

®"102

®"102

®"39

®"39

®"3

®"85

®"5

®"97

®"85

®"3

®"1

®"53

®"10

£¤12

§̈¦696

®"153

®"153

®"10

®"1

®"8

£¤24

£¤24

£¤12

£¤24

§̈¦75

§̈¦94

§̈¦94
§̈¦75

§̈¦94

§̈¦96

§̈¦94§̈¦96

§̈¦75

§̈¦75

1c

2a
4a

6a

3a

7c
5d

1a

7a 7b

2c

2b

3c

3b

4b

4c

5a
5b

5c

6b

6d

6c

1b

St Clair
Shores

Warren

Center
Line

Eastpointe

Southfield

Oak
Park

Hazel
Park

Ferndale

Pleasant
Ridge

Royal
Oak

Grosse
Pointe
WoodsHarper

Woods

Redford

Grosse
Pointe
Farms

Highland
Park

Grosse
Pointe

Hamtramck

Grosse
Pointe Park

Dearborn
Heights Dearborn

Inkster

Allen
Park

Melvindale

River
Rouge

Lincoln
Park

Taylor

Ecorse

0 1 20.5
Miles°

Neighborhood Zones, 2018
with City Council Districts, Detroit, MI

Notes: Neighborhood zones were created by BECDD's 
Defining Neighborhoods Task Force and follow the boundaries 
of current City Council District boundaries whenever possible.
Sources: Building the Engine of Community Development 
in Detroit, 2018; Data Driven Detroit. Created December 2018.
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